Conoco, Inc.

Attn: Narvie

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

‘ 260/u>
Lockhart A 18 #9 (/(v'u-l M 660/6 T 3&-09\513[{\\&\%

Lea County NM /€~Q\\s~'3be/

455 4.55 172 0.88 3.98 3.98

950 495 172 0.88 433 8.31
1450 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 21.44
1700 2.50 1172 2.63 6.56 28.00
1950 2.50 2 1/4 3.94 9.84 37.84
2200 2.50 13/4 3.06 7.66 45.50
2450 2.50 21/4 3.94 9.84 55.34
2690 2.40 23/4 4.81 11.55 66.89
2950 2.60 2 3/4 481 12.51 79.41
3050 1.00 3 5.25 5.25 84.66
3400 3.50 212 438 1531 99.97
3800 4.00 13/4 3.06 12.25 112.22

Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the /j wr day of

C_l%g é%c , 1998 by Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent, CapStar Drillin
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NOTARY PUBLIC
State of Texas
Comsii. Exp. 07-02-2000
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